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Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 29 5:00pm ET

Lot

0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912

Title

Y amaha Clavinovaand Bench - C
Table Lamp -A

Bookcase - C

Microwave - A

Dresser - C

Dresser and Mirror - C
Dresser - C

Treadmill - C

Shoes and shoerack - A
Flower Pots and Artificial Plant - A
Medical Chair and Stand - A
Cooler - A

Linen Lot - A

Car Mats and Seat Cover - A
Golf Bag- A

Golf Bag and Clubs - A
Golf Bag- A

Silver Plate Pitcher and Ice Bucket - A
Crydtal Glasses- A
Kitchenand TinLot - A
Kitchen Appliances- A
GlassLot - A

GlassLot - A

GlassBowls- A
Glassware- A

Glasses- A

Tea Serving Set - A
Bedspread -A

Winter Coat - A

Winter Jacket - A

Winter Parka - A

Jacket - A

Jackets - A

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 7 7:30pm ET

Lot

0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
0919
0920
0921
0922
0923
0924
0925
0926
0927
0928
0929
0930
0931
0932
0933
0934
0935
0936
0937

0938
0939
0940
0941
0942
0943
0944

Title

Woman Jacket - A

Table and Small Shelving Unit -C
Nippon TeaPot -A

Waterford Vase -A

Royal Doulton Figure -A
Royal Doulton Figure -A
Watches -A

Eye Glasses and Cases -A
Bookcase -C

Forever Plaid Signed Poster -A
Electric Recliner -C

Baking Pansand More -A
Coffee Table -C

Waterford Crystal Bowl -A
Stationery -A

Prints -A

Betty Himey Signed and Numbered Print -A
Art -A

Signed Oil on Canvas -A
Decorative Plates and More -A
Table -B

Qil Paintings -A

Signed Football and Jersey -A
Round Table -B

Juice Extractor Portable Food Carrier and More
-A

Puzzles and More -A

Books -A

Books -A

Picture Frames -A

Flatware and More -A

Royal Albert TeaPot and More -A
Vases and More -A
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Lot Title

0945 Cosmetics and Party Supplies -A
0946 Paper Shredder and More -A
0947 Laptop Bags -A

0948 Luggage -A

0949 Exercise Equipment -A

0950 Luggage -A

0951 Microwave -A

0952 End Table -B

0953 Digital Keyboard and Music Books -A
0954 DVDsand CDs -A

0955 Wall Mirror and Clown Lamp -A
0956 Table -B

0957 GasBBQ-C

0958 Charcoa BBQ -C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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