## **Dundas (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Huntingwood Avenue**

Auction Opens: Tue, Aug 29 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 7 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0880	Yamaha Clavinova and Bench - C	0913	Woman Jacket - A
0881	Table Lamp -A	0914	Table and Small Shelving Unit -C
0882	Bookcase - C	0915	Nippon Tea Pot -A
0883	Microwave - A	0916	Waterford Vase -A
0884	Dresser - C	0917	Royal Doulton Figure -A
0885	Dresser and Mirror - C	0918	Royal Doulton Figure -A
0886	Dresser - C	0919	Watches -A
0887	Treadmill - C	0920	Eye Glasses and Cases -A
0888	Shoes and shoe rack - A	0921	Bookcase -C
0889	Flower Pots and Artificial Plant - A	0922	Forever Plaid Signed Poster -A
0890	Medical Chair and Stand - A	0923	Electric Recliner -C
0891	Cooler - A	0924	Baking Pans and More -A
0892	Linen Lot - A	0925	Coffee Table -C
0893	Car Mats and Seat Cover - A	0926	Waterford Crystal Bowl -A
0894	Golf Bag - A	0927	Stationery -A
0895	Golf Bag and Clubs - A	0928	Prints -A
0896	Golf Bag - A	0929	Betty Himey Signed and Numbered Print -A
0897	Silver Plate Pitcher and Ice Bucket - A	0930	Art -A
0898	Crystal Glasses - A	0931	Signed Oil on Canvas -A
0899	Kitchen and Tin Lot - A	0932	Decorative Plates and More -A
0900	Kitchen Appliances - A	0933	Table -B
0901	Glass Lot - A	0934	Oil Paintings -A
0902	Glass Lot - A	0935	Signed Football and Jersey -A
0903	Glass Bowls - A	0936	Round Table -B
0904	Glassware - A	0937	Juice Extractor Portable Food Carrier and More
0905	Glasses - A	0020	-A
0906	Tea Serving Set - A		Puzzles and More -A
0907	Bedspread -A		Books -A
0908	Winter Coat - A		Books -A
0909	Winter Jacket - A		Picture Frames -A
0910	Winter Parka - A		Flatware and More -A
0911	Jacket - A	0943	Royal Albert Tea Pot and More -A

**0912** Jackets - A

0944 Vases and More -A

## Lot Title

- 0945 Cosmetics and Party Supplies -A
- 0946 Paper Shredder and More -A
- 0947 Laptop Bags -A
- 0948 Luggage -A
- 0949 Exercise Equipment -A
- 0950 Luggage -A
- 0951 Microwave -A
- 0952 End Table -B
- 0953 Digital Keyboard and Music Books -A
- 0954 DVDs and CDs -A
- 0955 Wall Mirror and Clown Lamp -A
- 0956 Table -B
- 0957 Gas BBQ C
- 0958 Charcoal BBQ -C

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com